METALICO.

PRODUCT IMAGE PRODUCT THUMBNAILS

BRITPLAN VERTICAL

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FEATURES BENEFITS

Fully Locking

Anti-tilt function available
2 or 4 prong versions
Colour options

Optimising storage space

Light weight

Can be stand alone

DETAILS + PRICING

Paper Size
AO
A0
A0
A0
Al
Al
Al
Al

Height

1380mm
1380mm
1380mm
1380mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm

Width

930mm
930mm
930mm
930mm
700mm
700mm
700mm
700mm

FtoB

425mm
425mm
425mm
425mm
425mm
425mm
425mm
425mm

Prongs

N BN DN BN D

Price
£581
£616
£702
£733
£581
£616
£702
£733

Codes
BV/AO/4
BV/A0/2
BVA/A0/4
BVA/A0/2
BV/A1/4
BV/A1/2
BVA/Al/4
BVA/AL1/2




