





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Fully Locking Anti-tilt function available 2 or 4 prong versions Colour options Optimising storage space

BENEFITS

Light weight
Can be stand alone

DETAIL	S + PRICI	NG				
Paper Size	Height	Width	F to B	Prongs	Price	Codes
A0	1380mm	930mm	425mm	4	£581	BV/A0/4
A0	1380mm	930mm	425mm	2	£616	BV/A0/2
A0	1380mm	930mm	425mm	4	£702	BVA/A0/4
A0	1380mm	930mm	425mm	2	£733	BVA/A0/2
A1	1200mm	700mm	425mm	4	£581	BV/A1/4
A1	1200mm	700mm	425mm	2	£616	BV/A1/2
A1	1200mm	700mm	425mm	4	£702	BVA/A1/4
A1	1200mm	700mm	425mm	2	£733	BVA/A1/2